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Southern Conference MS Meet 1 2023 - 2/27/2023

Pelham High School

Meet Program - Running Events

Event  121   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles

Monday 2/27/2023 - 4:00 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Briarwood Ch NTMillie Jackson _________2

Briarwood Ch NTLeila Duncan _________3

Putnam Middl NTBrandi Logan _________4

Putnam Middl NTMakenzie Kennedy _________5

Putnam Middl NTA'Niyah Adams _________6

Simmons Midd NTYuri Glover _________7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Oak Mountain NTHeidi Street _________1

Briarwood Ch 20.50Jael Dirks _________2

Pelham Park 19.80Hannah Yocom _________3

Simmons Midd 19.00Abigail King _________4

Briarwood Ch 19.39Emmie Grace Cooper _________5

Pelham Park 19.83Marly Barfield _________6

Simmons Midd 22.31Shelby Benoit _________7

Event  122   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles

Monday 2/27/2023 - 4:00 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Alex City MS NTAustin Cunningham _________1

Simmons Midd NTPaxton Steed _________2

Briarwood Ch NTColeson Gooch _________3

Briarwood Ch NTJep Potts _________4

Alex City MS NTMarquise McElrath _________5

Simmons Midd NTAiden Click _________6

Oak Mountain NTIsaiah Slaughter _________7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Alex City MS NTJy Russell _________1

Simmons Midd 22.65Dylan Redmond _________2

Simmons Midd 20.66KJ Wright _________3

Simmons Midd 17.50Noah Maldonado _________4

Briarwood Ch 18.90Radford Andrews _________5

Simmons Midd 21.34Cameron Maynard _________6

Putnam Middl NTAntonio Womack _________7

Alex City MS NTRaQuerrious Parker _________8

Event  127   Girls 1600 Meter Run

Monday 2/27/2023 - 4:00 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Oak Mountain 5:40.00Laura Rodgers _________1

Briarwood Ch 5:45.38Allie Hale _________2

Briarwood Ch 6:07.00Ava Mitchell _________3

Westminster 6:11.53Sarah Adams _________4

Simmons Midd 6:20.00Amelia Vann _________5

Briarwood Ch 6:23.79Mallon Sigler _________6

Simmons Midd 6:30.00Addison Pharo _________7

Simmons Midd 6:30.00Ava Pharo _________8

John Carroll 7:09.24Lacey Polzin _________9

Oak Mountain NTBailey Cole _________10

Redland Midd NTAlora Logan _________11

Briarwood Ch NTAnna Veal _________12

John Carroll NTZuzu Dillard _________13

Alex City MS NTAvery Hamlett _________14

Event  128   Boys 1600 Meter Run

Monday 2/27/2023 - 4:00 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
John Carroll 6:37.40James Segars _________1

Pelham Park 6:45.00Austin Vinson _________2

Briarwood Ch 6:54.82Sam Mixon _________3

John Carroll NTAndrew Smitherman _________4

Briarwood Ch NTMax Watson _________5

Redland Midd NTJack Sawyer _________6

Simmons Midd NTCollin Metge _________7

Simmons Midd NTAaron Davis _________8

Briarwood Ch NTYates Wilson _________9

Briarwood Ch NTJosh Mattson _________10

Redland Midd NTKellan Blair _________11

Putnam Middl NTFinn Sherer _________12

Redland Midd NTJoshua Larsen _________13

Westminster NTOwen Kelly _________14

Alex City MS NTtray Shealey _________15

Redland Midd NTBennett Williams _________16
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Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  128   Boys 1600 Meter Run)
Oak Mountain 5:02.00Sam Trammell _________1

Simmons Midd 5:04.43Henry Bowden _________2

Simmons Midd 5:07.21Sawyer Burgess _________3

Simmons Midd 5:15.44Jamie McCarthy _________4

Oak Mountain 5:20.00Ryan Casey _________5

Oak Mountain 5:20.00Braxton Noe _________6

Briarwood Ch 5:22.90Kolby Day _________7

Oak Mountain 5:24.88Zachary Joyce _________8

Simmons Midd 5:30.55Domingo Sebastian _________9

Westminster 5:42.82Daniel Vansant _________10

Briarwood Ch 5:50.70Matthew Waters _________11

Simmons Midd 6:04.19Jacob Harrison _________12

Pelham Park 6:07.12Luke Weaver _________13

Pelham Park 6:27.33Cole Hollingsworth _________14

Pelham Park 6:34.00Camden Broadhead _________15

Event  131   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay

Monday 2/27/2023 - 4:00 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
B NTAlex City MS _________1

NTJohn Carroll _________2

NTHayes K-8 _________3

NTSimmons Midd _________4

B NTHayes K-8 _________5

Section   2 of  2   Finals
NTRedland Midd _________1

NTWestminster _________2

1:00.00Pelham Park _________3

1:00.84Alex City MS _________4

NTBriarwood Ch _________5

Event  132   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay

Monday 2/27/2023 - 4:00 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
B NTSimmons Midd _________1

NTHayes K-8 _________2

NTRedland Midd _________3

NTBriarwood Ch _________4

B NTAlex City MS _________5

Section   2 of  2   Finals
NTOak Mountain _________1

1:05.00Westminster _________2

50.00Pelham Park _________3

1:00.84Alex City MS _________4

NTSimmons Midd _________5

Event  119   Girls 400 Meter Dash

Monday 2/27/2023 - 4:00 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  9   Finals
Briarwood Ch NTCatherine Monasterio _________1

Alex City MS NTSky Lavender _________2

Simmons Midd NTRuthie Wilbanks _________3

Simmons Midd NTMiquela Flores _________4

John Carroll NTAriana Chavez _________5

Section   2 of  9   Finals
Putnam Middl NTAngelic Turner _________1

Putnam Middl NTMcKenze Jelks _________2

Oak Mountain NTAnna Kate Ferrell _________3

Briarwood Ch NTAlyssa Van Beuningen _________4

Oak Mountain NTCaroline Williams _________5

Section   3 of  9   Finals
Marbury Midd NTCamden Brown _________1

Marbury Midd NTKalionna Grady _________2

Simmons Midd NTPaige Bowman _________3

Marbury Midd NTCaroline Kirby _________4

Oak Mountain NTAllie-Brynn Morrow _________5

Briarwood Ch NTHope Handley _________6

Section   4 of  9   Finals
John Carroll NTKindal Whistle _________1

Oak Mountain NTAyana Sato _________2

Redland Midd NTMaykaila Burkett _________3

Westminster NTCarrington Orr _________4

Oak Mountain NTEllaGrace Dyar _________5

Westminster NTWilla Fanning _________6

Section   5 of  9   Finals
Briarwood Ch NTMillie Jackson _________1

John Carroll NTLucy Barney _________2

Briarwood Ch NTNara Josette Thornton _________3

Marbury Midd NTErin Lykens _________4

Marbury Midd NTLillian Martin _________5

Putnam Middl NTAri'Yelle Smith _________6

Section   6 of  9   Finals
Putnam Middl NTElony Remsey _________1

Oak Mountain NTAliya Davito _________2

Simmons Midd NTElodie Graham _________3

Westminster NTMae Moody _________4

Marbury Midd NTJanae Williams _________5

Simmons Midd NTKate Minor _________6

Section   7 of  9   Finals
John Carroll 1:24.33Brooke Shepard _________1

Pelham Park 1:19.00Ayana Sultan _________2

Oak Mountain 1:18.63Abigail Arnold _________3

Pelham Park 1:19.00Karyn Powell _________4

Alex City MS 1:21.89Alexis Carter _________5

Alex City MS 1:26.74MacKenzie Deas _________6



Xpress Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  10:57 AM  2/26/2023  Page 3

Southern Conference MS Meet 1 2023 - 2/27/2023

Pelham High School

Meet Program - Running Events

Section   8 of  9   Finals...(Event  119   Girls 400 Meter Dash)
Oak Mountain 1:16.43Anabelle Williams _________1

Oak Mountain 1:12.67Riley Murphy _________2

Pelham Park 1:12.04Kennedi Burton _________3

Briarwood Ch 1:12.08Paige Wilson _________4

Oak Mountain 1:12.98Cadence Olson _________5

Pelham Park 1:17.61Abigail Setterlund _________6

Section   9 of  9   Finals
Westminster 1:09.13Pippa Hussar _________1

Oak Mountain 1:07.96Riley Leckemby _________2

Briarwood Ch 1:06.44Rylee Reed _________3

Oak Mountain 1:07.85Ryan De los santos _________4

Oak Mountain 1:08.00Joy Damron _________5

Briarwood Ch 1:10.00Ava Hoaglund _________6

Event  120   Boys 400 Meter Dash

Monday 2/27/2023 - 4:00 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  11   Finals
Marbury Midd NTBlane Baker _________1

Redland Midd NTJack Ruppert _________2

John Carroll NTEvan Weisberg _________3

Simmons Midd NTMiller Creed _________4

Simmons Midd NTWill Harrington _________5

Marbury Midd NTJason Crenshaw _________6

Section   2 of  11   Finals
Simmons Midd NTTurner Mann _________1

Oak Mountain NTCampbell Ramirez _________2

Alex City MS NTJaikob Buchannon _________3

Briarwood Ch NTJosh Mattson _________4

Simmons Midd NTRoma Bouranis _________5

Marbury Midd NTIan Sloan _________6

Section   3 of  11   Finals
Simmons Midd NTJohn Ryan Travis _________1

John Carroll NTBw Smith _________2

Redland Midd NTBennett Williams _________3

Simmons Midd NTCaleb Bachrach _________4

Oak Mountain NTKeegan Ryel _________5

Marbury Midd NTJohn Jenkins _________6

Section   4 of  11   Finals
Marbury Midd NTJackson Morris _________1

Marbury Midd NTReginald Cook _________2

Briarwood Ch NTEvan Ball _________3

Marbury Midd NTRyan Lavender _________4

Marbury Midd NTBobby Tillis _________5

Redland Midd NTJack Sawyer _________6

Section   5 of  11   Finals
Marbury Midd NTKeenan Williams _________1

Simmons Midd NTTrevor Lee _________2

Marbury Midd NTD'Anthony Smith _________3

Briarwood Ch NTWaylon Helms _________4

Simmons Midd NTLuke Zarichnak _________5

Oak Mountain NTHolden Naccari _________6

Section   6 of  11   Finals
Redland Midd NTJacob James _________1

Marbury Midd NTHerman Garrett _________2

Marbury Midd NTTristan Kendrick _________3

Marbury Midd NTAngel Oregan _________4

John Carroll NTFinn O'Brien _________5

Simmons Midd NTKnox Thomas _________6

Section   7 of  11   Finals
Redland Midd NTNathan Hill _________1

Oak Mountain NTWallace Johnson _________2

Redland Midd NTJoshua Larsen _________3

Simmons Midd NTEvan Stidham _________4

Oak Mountain NTDaniel Rutland _________5

Redland Midd NTElex Smeland _________6

Section   8 of  11   Finals
Briarwood Ch 1:22.25Bryant Dorough _________1

Pelham Park 1:20.00Jeremih Murphy _________2

Pelham Park 1:18.00Jackson Carlisle _________3

Pelham Park 1:19.00Isaiah Hargrove _________4

Pelham Park 1:20.00Ryan Aldred _________5

Oak Mountain 1:28.74Mikah Yarbrough _________6

Section   9 of  11   Finals
Simmons Midd 1:17.36Jacob Harrison _________1

Briarwood Ch 1:14.44Max Kinsey _________2

Briarwood Ch 1:12.50Will Butler _________3

Oak Mountain 1:12.53Isaiah Slaughter _________4

Alex City MS 1:15.53RaQuerrious Parker _________5

Simmons Midd 1:17.81Collin Metge _________6

Section   10 of  11   Finals
Westminster 1:08.98Caleb Pettagrue _________1

Pelham Park 1:03.26Cameron Winfield _________2

Simmons Midd 1:02.44Christopher Toth _________3

Pelham Park 1:03.00Ethan Hudson _________4

Pelham Park 1:04.76Adrien Tellis _________5

Alex City MS 1:12.25Khmauri Maxwell _________6

Section   11 of  11   Finals
Simmons Midd 1:01.55Asa King _________1

Oak Mountain 1:00.00Pryce Smith _________2

Briarwood Ch 57.40Cooper S. Johnson _________3

Oak Mountain 59.02Jacob Smitherman _________4

Simmons Midd 1:01.33Will Davis _________5

Oak Mountain 1:02.00Keigo Engel _________6
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Event  115   Girls 100 Meter Dash

Monday 2/27/2023 - 4:00 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  12   Finals
Simmons Midd NTKristyna Helova _________1

Briarwood Ch NTAlyssa Van Beuningen _________2

Alex City MS NTSky Lavender _________3

Briarwood Ch NTLeila Duncan _________4

Redland Midd NTCaelynn Echols _________5

Alex City MS NTCharity Ransaw _________6

Hayes K-8 NTKaniyah Moore _________7

John Carroll NTLucy Barney _________8

Section   2 of  12   Finals
Putnam Middl NTAri'yelle Hampton _________1

Oak Mountain NTRaylee Harris _________2

Redland Midd NTJustice Foster _________3

Simmons Midd NTAva Dean _________4

Hayes K-8 NTParis Fenderson _________5

Simmons Midd NTBreanna Brown _________6

Putnam Middl NTNadia Crenshaw _________7

Simmons Midd NTLoreli Rodriguez _________8

Section   3 of  12   Finals
Oak Mountain NTAddie Boyer _________1

Simmons Midd NTCaleigh Rushing _________2

Hayes K-8 NTMakiyah Grant _________3

Westminster NTHelen Harbert _________4

John Carroll NTKindal Whistle _________5

Redland Midd NTRa'Niyia Caldwell _________6

Simmons Midd NTHayat Nasher _________7

Redland Midd NTMalasia Jackson _________8

Section   4 of  12   Finals
Simmons Midd NTJakayla Allen _________1

Oak Mountain NTFiona Mallory _________2

Simmons Midd NTSarah Kate Skellie _________3

Redland Midd NTKennedy Hart _________4

Briarwood Ch NTAvery Dixon _________5

Redland Midd NTMaykaila Burkett _________6

Putnam Middl NTDa'Niya Hamilton _________7

Simmons Midd NTMiquela Flores _________8

Section   5 of  12   Finals
Simmons Midd NTChristian King _________1

Briarwood Ch NTHope Handley _________2

Hayes K-8 NTSincere Mayo-Menefee _________3

Simmons Midd NTHadley Tanner _________4

Marbury Midd NTJanae Williams _________5

Hayes K-8 NTTamia Wright _________6

Simmons Midd NTAnna Bomar _________7

Oak Mountain NTHarper Richey _________8

Section   6 of  12   Finals
Hayes K-8 NTEryn Bell _________1

Oak Mountain NTMartina Mendoza _________2

Simmons Midd NTCamila Salado _________3

Oak Mountain NTJanessa Windham _________4

Putnam Middl NTElony Remsey _________5

Alex City MS NTjuliana castillo _________6

Simmons Midd NTJaycee Dandridge _________7

Redland Midd NTKennedy Slaughter _________8

Section   7 of  12   Finals
Redland Midd NTSerenity Love _________1

Redland Midd NTMissy Harris _________2

Hayes K-8 NTToccara Furniss _________3

Simmons Midd NTIsabella Florez _________4

Putnam Middl NTMakenzie Kennedy _________5

Simmons Midd NTKariah Jones _________6

Alex City MS NTKamariya Banks _________7

Oak Mountain NTCollins Sinclair _________8

Section   8 of  12   Finals
Simmons Midd NTKhalaya Ruffin _________1

Oak Mountain NTCaroline Henry _________2

Oak Mountain NTPeyton Piazza _________3

Briarwood Ch NTAli Kate Sanders _________4

Simmons Midd NTYuri Glover _________5

Redland Midd NTLexia Smiley _________6

Oak Mountain NTEmeline Bodenburg _________7

Simmons Midd NTEllie Ness _________8

Section   9 of  12   Finals
John Carroll NTAriana Chavez _________1

Redland Midd NTTaylor Lovejoy _________2

Simmons Midd NTSofia La Rosa _________3

Oak Mountain NTAngeles Apolinar _________4

Westminster NTMaggie Lee _________5

Oak Mountain NTMcKenzie Crosby _________6

Simmons Midd NTKami McCray _________7

Oak Mountain NTRuthie Reed _________8

Section   10 of  12   Finals
Simmons Midd NTPaige Bowman _________1

Pelham Park 20.00Lana Kate Tucker _________2

Alex City MS 17.52MacKenzie Deas _________3

Simmons Midd 16.56Amariya Browder _________4

Pelham Park 16.60Bailey Martin _________5

Pelham Park 19.00Isabella Square _________6

Pelham Park 20.00Ayana Sultan _________7

Briarwood Ch NTCaleigh Buchina _________8

Section   11 of  12   Finals
Pelham Park 16.20Destiny Hargrove _________1

Briarwood Ch 15.26Paige Wilson _________2

Briarwood Ch 15.00Caroline Andrews _________3

Alex City MS 14.91Gabrille Mckinney _________4

John Carroll 15.00Brooke Shepard _________5

Westminster 15.11Lily Till _________6

Hayes K-8 15.96Miracle Holmes _________7

Pelham Park 16.20Abigail Setterlund _________8
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Section   12 of  12   Finals...(Event  115   Girls 100 Meter Dash)
Briarwood Ch 14.60Grace Garrett _________1

Briarwood Ch 14.52Montgomery Hall _________2

Briarwood Ch 14.21Ava Doss _________3

Pelham Park 13.06Mariah McGough _________4

Hayes K-8 14.14Damielle Earl _________5

Briarwood Ch 14.40Taylor Matthews _________6

Briarwood Ch 14.55Ava Hoaglund _________7

Pelham Park 14.90Marly Barfield _________8

Event  116   Boys 100 Meter Dash

Monday 2/27/2023 - 4:00 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  14   Finals
Redland Midd NTPeyton Finch _________1

Putnam Middl NTMartavious Wilson _________2

Simmons Midd NTJumari Hollis _________3

Putnam Middl NTLondon McKinstry _________4

Simmons Midd NTJack Sledge _________5

Alex City MS NTKhamauri Maxwell _________6

Redland Midd NTNigel Sledge _________7

Section   2 of  14   Finals
Simmons Midd NTJavon Wairimu _________1

Westminster NTBeck Richie _________2

Oak Mountain NTHobbs Kelly _________3

Simmons Midd NTJackson Schultz _________4

Westminster NTJacob Dunbar _________5

Oak Mountain NTChristian Jones _________6

Redland Midd NTEli Norrell _________7

Section   3 of  14   Finals
Oak Mountain NTCade Brainard _________1

Putnam Middl NTDerrick Cox _________2

Simmons Midd NTChristopher Toth _________3

Hayes K-8 NTSantuan Hardy _________4

Simmons Midd NTJordon Ward _________5

Alex City MS NTMarquise McElrath _________6

Briarwood Ch NTElon Maddox _________7

Section   4 of  14   Finals
Oak Mountain NTTy Hunter _________1

Oak Mountain NTChris Peck _________2

Hayes K-8 NTRobert Reese _________3

Simmons Midd NTWaleed Arar _________4

Redland Midd NTTymori Player _________5

Westminster NTEli Elliot _________6

Simmons Midd NTAshtyn Lynn _________7

Alex City MS NTCaleb Goggans _________8

Section   5 of  14   Finals
Oak Mountain NTKylan Baker _________1

Marbury Midd NTBobby Tillis _________2

Simmons Midd NTPaxton Steed _________3

Hayes K-8 NTTimothy Ward _________4

Redland Midd NTWilliam Crosby _________5

Oak Mountain NTNoah Allday _________6

Alex City MS NTAustin Heard _________7

Alex City MS NTJy Russell _________8

Section   6 of  14   Finals
Putnam Middl NTAntonio Womack _________1

Oak Mountain NTRobert Morin _________2

Briarwood Ch NTWill Phillips _________3

Briarwood Ch NTEvan Ball _________4

Redland Midd NTKameron Reddick _________5

Oak Mountain NTBroden Kelly _________6

Redland Midd NTTomorian Suddith _________7

Alex City MS NTTy Waver _________8

Section   7 of  14   Finals
Oak Mountain NTLabree Ham _________1

Redland Midd NTSamuel Larsen _________2

Putnam Middl NTChristian Moore _________3

Briarwood Ch NTJep Potts _________4

Simmons Midd NTOwen Chatterton _________5

Oak Mountain NTHolden Naccari _________6

Simmons Midd NTAiden Click _________7

Alex City MS NTJamarion Hill _________8

Section   8 of  14   Finals
Oak Mountain NTNathan Damron _________1

Alex City MS NTKenyon Jackson _________2

Redland Midd NTJacob James _________3

Putnam Middl NTOctavius Edwards _________4

Oak Mountain NTClayton Cherry _________5

Simmons Midd NTFaris Salameh _________6

Oak Mountain NTJack Schmotz _________7

Alex City MS NTJaylon tuck _________8

Section   9 of  14   Finals
Alex City MS NTAustin Cunningham _________1

Oak Mountain NTEthan Lucas _________2

Briarwood Ch NTCarter Bryars _________3

Simmons Midd NTJoseph Shephard _________4

Briarwood Ch NTWaylon Helms _________5

Marbury Midd NTJohn Jenkins _________6

Oak Mountain NTConnor Howell _________7

Simmons Midd NTMarkel McMullen _________8

Section   10 of  14   Finals
Oak Mountain NTLogan Phelps _________1

Pelham Park 16.40Conner Walker _________2

Briarwood Ch 15.58Campbell Crowe _________3

Pelham Park 15.00Amari Motley _________4

Alex City MS 15.10RaQuerrious Parker _________5

Briarwood Ch 15.76Bryant Dorough _________6

Oak Mountain 21.45Chase Lovell _________7

Simmons Midd NTTayshaun Hunter _________8
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Section   11 of  14   Finals...(Event  116   Boys 100 Meter Dash)
Simmons Midd 14.85Terrance Woods _________1

Hayes K-8 14.55Raphette Pryor _________2

Pelham Park 14.50Aaron Galloway _________3

Pelham Park 14.12Jay Mann _________4

Alex City MS 14.32Nylandis Clark _________5

Pelham Park 14.50Isaiah Hargrove _________6

Briarwood Ch 14.61Andrew Ansel _________7

Pelham Park 15.00Ryan Aldred _________8

Section   12 of  14   Finals
Pelham Park 14.00Derrick Owens _________1

Pelham Park 14.00Michael Payne _________2

Pelham Park 14.00Amari Wallace _________3

Pelham Park 13.77Joshua Tenney _________4

Pelham Park 13.78Santana Wynn _________5

Pelham Park 14.00Tre Pittman _________6

Pelham Park 14.00Jackson Carlisle _________7

Oak Mountain 14.06Paxton Haley _________8

Section   13 of  14   Finals
Alex City MS 13.45Eric Young _________1

Pelham Park 13.30Kelvin McGrew _________2

Pelham Park 13.00Marcus Arnold _________3

Simmons Midd 12.95Christian Watters _________4

Pelham Park 13.00Tristan Darden _________5

Briarwood Ch 13.20Trey Wimbley _________6

Pelham Park 13.34Cameron Winfield _________7

Briarwood Ch 13.50Grant Skinner _________8

Section   14 of  14   Finals
Oak Mountain 12.70Eli Zannis _________1

Alex City MS 12.64Cody Marbury _________2

Simmons Midd 12.55Ashtyn King _________3

Pelham Park 11.86Jacob Gibbs _________4

Marbury Midd 12.03Jason Crenshaw _________5

Simmons Midd 12.56Noah Maldonado _________6

Briarwood Ch 12.70Cooper S. Johnson _________7

Briarwood Ch 12.70John Campbell _________8

Event  123   Girls 300 Meter Hurdles Hurdles

Monday 2/27/2023 - 4:00 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Putnam Middl NTJa'Nae Calhoun _________1

Alex City MS NTKamariya Banks _________2

Putnam Middl NTBrandi Logan _________3

Simmons Midd NTRuthie Wilbanks _________4

Redland Midd NTAlora Logan _________5

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Putnam Middl NTAngelic Turner _________1

Redland Midd NTKennedy Hart _________2

Oak Mountain NTRiley Leckemby _________3

Oak Mountain NTCharleigh Wood _________4

Putnam Middl NTMcKenze Jelks _________5

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Simmons Midd NTElodie Graham _________1

Briarwood Ch 59.50Jael Dirks _________2

Simmons Midd 52.83Abigail King _________3

Briarwood Ch 55.87Emmie Grace Cooper _________4

Pelham Park 1:15.56Hannah Yocom _________5

Event  124   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Hurdles

Monday 2/27/2023 - 4:00 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Alex City MS NTJaikob Buchannon _________2

Briarwood Ch NTColeson Gooch _________3

Oak Mountain NTPryce Smith _________4

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Simmons Midd NTTrevor Lee _________2

Simmons Midd 52.19Shawn Burns _________3

Simmons Midd 53.24Cameron Maynard _________4

Alex City MS NTMarquise McElrath _________5

Event  125   Girls 800 Meter Run

Monday 2/27/2023 - 4:00 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Briarwood Ch NTAnna Veal _________1

Marbury Midd NTCamden Brown _________2

Alex City MS NTJaniyah Borden _________3

Oak Mountain NTAnabelle Williams _________4

Alex City MS NTAlisa Dubose _________5

Oak Mountain NTBailey Cole _________6

Marbury Midd NTHalley Quintero _________7

Alex City MS NTsamiyah norris _________8

Redland Midd NTAlora Logan _________9

Westminster NTCarrington Orr _________10

John Carroll NTZuzu Dillard _________11

Oak Mountain NTAyana Sato _________12

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Oak Mountain 3:08.47Charleigh Wood _________1

John Carroll 3:16.94Lacey Polzin _________2

Oak Mountain 3:19.23Anna Kate Ferrell _________3

Oak Mountain 3:25.75Maggie Rodgers _________4

Pelham Park 3:30.00Ayana Sultan _________5

Westminster NTMae Moody _________6

Briarwood Ch NTNara Josette Thornton _________7

Oak Mountain NTCaroline Williams _________8

Marbury Midd NTCaroline Kirby _________9

Oak Mountain NTRiley Murphy _________10

Marbury Midd NTAddyson Findley _________11

Briarwood Ch NTMillie Jackson _________12
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Section   3 of  3   Finals...(Event  125   Girls 800 Meter Run)
Briarwood Ch 2:38.88Allie Hale _________1

Oak Mountain 2:40.00Laura Rodgers _________2

Briarwood Ch 2:42.00Ava Mitchell _________3

Westminster 2:42.07Pippa Hussar _________4

Oak Mountain 2:45.60Joy Damron _________5

Westminster 2:49.12Sarah Adams _________6

Simmons Midd 2:49.55Amelia Vann _________7

Briarwood Ch 2:50.80Mallon Sigler _________8

Oak Mountain 2:57.74Cadence Olson _________9

Simmons Midd 3:05.55Addison Pharo _________10

Simmons Midd 3:05.55Ava Pharo _________11

Event  126   Boys 800 Meter Run

Monday 2/27/2023 - 4:00 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Redland Midd NTJoshua Larsen _________1

Oak Mountain NTCampbell Ramirez _________2

Oak Mountain NTKeigo Engel _________3

Simmons Midd NTAaron Davis _________4

Simmons Midd NTKnox Thomas _________5

Marbury Midd NTRyan Lavender _________6

John Carroll NTAndrew Smitherman _________7

Marbury Midd NTJackson Morris _________8

Marbury Midd NTAngel Oregan _________9

Simmons Midd NTCaleb Bachrach _________10

Briarwood Ch NTYates Wilson _________11

Redland Midd NTElex Smeland _________12

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Redland Midd NTKellan Blair _________1

Alex City MS NTtray Shealey _________2

Marbury Midd NTIan Sloan _________3

Westminster NTOwen Kelly _________4

Oak Mountain NTWallace Johnson _________5

Simmons Midd NTRoma Bouranis _________6

Simmons Midd NTLuke Zarichnak _________7

Briarwood Ch NTJosh Mattson _________8

Redland Midd NTBennett Williams _________9

Oak Mountain NTOliver Griffin _________10

Putnam Middl NTFinn Sherer _________11

Redland Midd NTNathan Hill _________12

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Westminster 2:38.89Caleb Pettagrue _________1

Pelham Park 2:49.74Luke Weaver _________2

Briarwood Ch 2:49.75Cooper F. Johnson _________3

Simmons Midd 2:53.30John Ryan Travis _________4

Briarwood Ch 2:55.00Max Watson _________5

Simmons Midd 2:58.28Jacob Harrison _________6

Pelham Park 2:58.52Cole Hollingsworth _________7

Pelham Park 3:00.00Camden Broadhead _________8

Pelham Park 3:00.00Austin Vinson _________9

Oak Mountain 3:40.22Mikah Yarbrough _________10

Briarwood Ch NTMark Mataya _________11

John Carroll NTEvan Weisberg _________12

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Simmons Midd 2:21.34Sawyer Burgess _________1

Oak Mountain 2:23.00Ryan Casey _________2

Oak Mountain 2:24.00Jacob Smitherman _________3

Oak Mountain 2:24.00Sam Trammell _________4

Simmons Midd 2:24.26Jamie McCarthy _________5

Simmons Midd 2:26.88Henry Bowden _________6

Briarwood Ch 2:27.60Kolby Day _________7

Oak Mountain 2:31.27Braxton Noe _________8

Simmons Midd 2:32.44Domingo Sebastian _________9

Oak Mountain 2:36.55Zachary Joyce _________10

Briarwood Ch 2:37.41Matthew Waters _________11

Westminster 2:38.70Daniel Vansant _________12

Event  117   Girls 200 Meter Dash

Monday 2/27/2023 - 4:00 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  14   Finals
Simmons Midd NTKate Minor _________1

Hayes K-8 NTEryn Bell _________2

Briarwood Ch NTHope Handley _________3

John Carroll NTKindal Whistle _________4

Redland Midd NTTaylor Lovejoy _________5

Section   2 of  14   Finals
Westminster NTMaggie Lee _________1

Oak Mountain NTPeyton Piazza _________2

Putnam Middl NTAri'yelle Hampton _________3

Alex City MS NTCharity Ransaw _________4

Simmons Midd NTAnna Bomar _________5

Marbury Midd NTJanae Williams _________6

Section   3 of  14   Finals
Briarwood Ch NTAlyssa Van Beuningen _________1

Oak Mountain NTAddie Boyer _________2

Redland Midd NTKennedy Hart _________3

Oak Mountain NTJanessa Windham _________4

Redland Midd NTMissy Harris _________5

Hayes K-8 NTSincere Mayo-Menefee _________6

Section   4 of  14   Finals
Simmons Midd NTAva Dean _________1

John Carroll NTLucy Barney _________2

Oak Mountain NTAliya Davito _________3

Simmons Midd NTSarah Kate Skellie _________4

Oak Mountain NTFiona Mallory _________5

Redland Midd NTRa'Niyia Caldwell _________6

Section   5 of  14   Finals
Marbury Midd NTLillian Martin _________1

Oak Mountain NTRaylee Harris _________2

Simmons Midd NTIsabella Florez _________3

Oak Mountain NTMcKenzie Crosby _________4

Simmons Midd NTChristian King _________5

Simmons Midd NTEllie Ness _________6
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Section   6 of  14   Finals...(Event  117   Girls 200 Meter Dash)
Westminster NTHelen Harbert _________1

Simmons Midd NTKhalaya Ruffin _________2

Hayes K-8 NTKaniyah Moore _________3

Putnam Middl NTAri'Yelle Smith _________4

Simmons Midd NTMiquela Flores _________5

Putnam Middl NTDa'Niya Hamilton _________6

Section   7 of  14   Finals
Redland Midd NTLexia Smiley _________1

Redland Midd NTMaykaila Burkett _________2

Hayes K-8 NTMakiyah Grant _________3

John Carroll NTAriana Chavez _________4

Redland Midd NTKennedy Slaughter _________5

Simmons Midd NTSofia La Rosa _________6

Section   8 of  14   Finals
Putnam Middl NTNadia Crenshaw _________1

Putnam Middl NTBrandi Logan _________2

Hayes K-8 NTToccara Furniss _________3

Simmons Midd NTJaycee Dandridge _________4

Oak Mountain NTEmeline Bodenburg _________5

Oak Mountain NTCaroline Henry _________6

Section   9 of  14   Finals
Putnam Middl NTMcKenze Jelks _________1

Simmons Midd NTKristyna Helova _________2

Westminster NTWilla Fanning _________3

Simmons Midd NTBreanna Brown _________4

Oak Mountain NTAllie-Brynn Morrow _________5

Simmons Midd NTJakayla Allen _________6

Section   10 of  14   Finals
Alex City MS NTjuliana castillo _________1

Simmons Midd NTAlexa Thuo _________2

Pelham Park 35.46Abigail Setterlund _________3

Oak Mountain NTRuthie Reed _________4

Hayes K-8 NTParis Fenderson _________5

Oak Mountain NTScarlet Mallory _________6

Section   11 of  14   Finals
Pelham Park 37.20Isabella Square _________1

Simmons Midd 35.15Amariya Browder _________2

Oak Mountain 34.64Collins Sinclair _________3

Pelham Park 35.00Bailey Martin _________4

Hayes K-8 NTTamia Wright _________5

Pelham Park 42.00Lana Kate Tucker _________6

Section   12 of  14   Finals
Alex City MS 33.75Alexis Carter _________1

Pelham Park 32.78Kennedi Burton _________2

Oak Mountain 32.67Abigail Arnold _________3

Pelham Park 32.72Destiny Hargrove _________4

Hayes K-8 33.18Miracle Holmes _________5

Briarwood Ch 33.98Catherine Monasterio _________6

Section   13 of  14   Finals
John Carroll 32.57Brooke Shepard _________1

Pelham Park 31.53Karyn Powell _________2

Westminster 31.15Lily Till _________3

Alex City MS 31.32Gabrille Mckinney _________4

Simmons Midd 32.15Taniya Burden _________5

Pelham Park 32.64Jada Law _________6

Section   14 of  14   Finals
Briarwood Ch 30.55Grace Garrett _________1

Pelham Park 27.00Mariah McGough _________2

Briarwood Ch 30.23Montgomery Hall _________3

Pelham Park 28.74Maliyah Dixon _________4

Briarwood Ch 30.53Rylee Reed _________5

Hayes K-8 31.02Damielle Earl _________6

Event  118   Boys 200 Meter Dash

Monday 2/27/2023 - 4:00 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  18   Finals
Marbury Midd NTReginald Cook _________1

Oak Mountain NTHolden Naccari _________2

Putnam Middl NTAntonio Womack _________3

Marbury Midd NTAngel Oregan _________4

Alex City MS NTAustin Heard _________5

Section   2 of  18   Finals
Westminster NTEli Elliot _________1

Oak Mountain NTChristian Jones _________2

Marbury Midd NTTristan Kendrick _________3

Oak Mountain NTNathan Damron _________4

Westminster NTBeck Richie _________5

Section   3 of  18   Finals
Simmons Midd NTOwen Chatterton _________1

Redland Midd NTJacob James _________2

Simmons Midd NTTurner Mann _________3

Putnam Middl NTLondon McKinstry _________4

Oak Mountain NTLabree Ham _________5

Section   4 of  18   Finals
Alex City MS NTAustin Cunningham _________1

Putnam Middl NTMartavious Wilson _________2

Oak Mountain NTJack Schmotz _________3

Marbury Midd NTIan Sloan _________4

Simmons Midd NTHomer Patterson _________5

Section   5 of  18   Finals
Hayes K-8 NTRobert Reese _________1

Simmons Midd NTJumari Hollis _________2

Hayes K-8 NTSantuan Hardy _________3

Oak Mountain NTTy Hunter _________4

Redland Midd NTPeyton Finch _________5

Simmons Midd NTJack Sledge _________6
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Section   6 of  18   Finals...(Event  118   Boys 200 Meter Dash)
Marbury Midd NTRyan Lavender _________1

Simmons Midd NTJoseph Shephard _________2

Marbury Midd NTHerman Garrett _________3

Oak Mountain NTChris Peck _________4

Marbury Midd NTBlane Baker _________5

Simmons Midd NTEvan Stidham _________6

Section   7 of  18   Finals
Simmons Midd NTJordon Ward _________1

Redland Midd NTSamuel Larsen _________2

Putnam Middl NTDerrick Cox _________3

Oak Mountain NTBroden Kelly _________4

Briarwood Ch NTJep Potts _________5

Briarwood Ch NTCarter Bryars _________6

Section   8 of  18   Finals
Redland Midd NTEli Norrell _________1

Oak Mountain NTRobert Morin _________2

Westminster NTJacob Dunbar _________3

Alex City MS NTJaylon tuck _________4

Simmons Midd NTTayshaun Hunter _________5

Hayes K-8 NTTimothy Ward _________6

Section   9 of  18   Finals
Simmons Midd NTWill Harrington _________1

Marbury Midd NTBobby Tillis _________2

Oak Mountain NTDaniel Rutland _________3

Simmons Midd NTMiller Creed _________4

John Carroll NTEvan Weisberg _________5

Redland Midd NTNigel Sledge _________6

Section   10 of  18   Finals
Simmons Midd NTWaleed Arar _________1

Oak Mountain NTOliver Griffin _________2

Oak Mountain NTHobbs Kelly _________3

Redland Midd NTJack Ruppert _________4

Oak Mountain NTEthan Lucas _________5

Marbury Midd NTKeenan Williams _________6

Section   11 of  18   Finals
Alex City MS NTJy Russell _________1

Marbury Midd NTD'Anthony Smith _________2

Oak Mountain NTNoah Allday _________3

Marbury Midd NTJohn Jenkins _________4

Simmons Midd NTChristopher Toth _________5

Simmons Midd NTTrevor Lee _________6

Section   12 of  18   Finals
Oak Mountain NTClayton Cherry _________1

Redland Midd NTTymori Player _________2

Oak Mountain NTLogan Phelps _________3

John Carroll NTFinn O'Brien _________4

Briarwood Ch NTElon Maddox _________5

John Carroll NTBw Smith _________6

Section   13 of  18   Finals
Alex City MS NTTy Waver _________1

Redland Midd NTTomorian Suddith _________2

Pelham Park 38.00Conner Walker _________3

Oak Mountain 46.75Chase Lovell _________4

Alex City MS NTJamarion Hill _________5

Simmons Midd NTJavon Wairimu _________6

Section   14 of  18   Finals
Pelham Park 34.00Isaiah Hargrove _________1

Briarwood Ch 32.64Max Kinsey _________2

Alex City MS 31.91Nylandis Clark _________3

Oak Mountain 32.23Isaiah Slaughter _________4

Pelham Park 33.83Jay Mann _________5

Alex City MS 34.37Khmauri Maxwell _________6

Section   15 of  18   Finals
Oak Mountain 31.62Connor Howell _________1

Hayes K-8 31.21Raphette Pryor _________2

Briarwood Ch 30.33Andrew Ansel _________3

Pelham Park 30.90Jeremih Murphy _________4

Simmons Midd 31.29Terrance Woods _________5

Oak Mountain 31.79Keegan Ryel _________6

Section   16 of  18   Finals
Briarwood Ch 30.30Waylon Helms _________1

Pelham Park 28.61Santana Wynn _________2

Pelham Park 28.00Ethan Hudson _________3

Pelham Park 28.31Adrien Tellis _________4

Pelham Park 29.00Kelvin McGrew _________5

Pelham Park 30.30Tre Pittman _________6

Section   17 of  18   Finals
Oak Mountain 27.40Eli Zannis _________1

Simmons Midd 26.55Christian Watters _________2

Pelham Park 26.31Jacob Gibbs _________3

Oak Mountain 26.54Paxton Haley _________4

Pelham Park 27.00Tristan Darden _________5

Pelham Park 27.66Cameron Winfield _________6

Section   18 of  18   Finals
Alex City MS 25.98Cody Marbury _________1

Simmons Midd 25.55Jovon Pulliam _________2

Marbury Midd 24.58Jason Crenshaw _________3

Alex City MS 24.66Eric Young _________4

Oak Mountain 25.91Ba'Roc Willis _________5

Pelham Park 26.00Marcus Arnold _________6

Event  133   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

Monday 2/27/2023 - 4:00 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
4:45.00Pelham Park _________1

NTSimmons Midd _________2

NTJohn Carroll _________3

NTOak Mountain _________4
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Event  134   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

Monday 2/27/2023 - 4:00 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
NTOak Mountain _________1

NTRedland Midd _________2

NTSimmons Midd _________3

NTPelham Park _________4

B NTSimmons Midd _________5


